
Nursery Timetable 
 8:45-

9:00 
15 

9:00 – 
9:20 
20 

9:20 -9:40 
20 

9:40 – 10:10 
30 
 

10:10 – 
10:30 
20 

10:30 – 
10::40 

10 

10:40-11:15 
35 

11:30-
11:45 
15 

M
on

da
y 

Arrival  Calendar 
 

Physical 
Development 

Maths Story Snack Floppy’s Phonics 
 
 

Outdoor 
 
 

Home 
Time 

T
ue

sd
ay

 

Arrival Calendar 
 

Physical 
Development 

Literacy Story Snack PE 
 

Outdoor 
 

Home 
Time 

W
ed

ne
sd

ay
 Arrival Calendar 

 
Physical 

Development 
Thematic  Story Snack Floppy’s phonics 

 
Outdoor 

 
Home 
Time 

T
hu

rs
da

y 

Arrival Calendar 
 

Physical 
Development 

Thematic Story Snack Floppy’s Phonics 
 

 
  

 

Outdoor 
 

Home 
Time 

Fr
id

ay
 

Arrival Calendar 
 

Physical 
Development 

Forest School Friday 
 

Please bring Wellies, coats, hats, gloves etc  

Snack Floppy’s Phonics  
 
 

Story  Home 
Time 

 


