Nursery Timetable

	8:45-	9:00 —	9:20 -9:40	9:40 — 10:10	10:10 -	10:30 —	10:40-II:15		II:30-
	9:00	9:20	20	30	10:30	10::40	35		II:45
	15	20			20	10			15
hr	Arrival	Calendar	Physical Development	Maths	Story	Snack	Floppy's Phonics	Outdoor	Home Time
Monday			'						
Tuesday	Arrival	Calendar	Physical Development	Literacy	Story	Snack	PE	Outdoor	Home Time
	Arrival	Calendar	Physical	Thematic	Story	Snack	Floppy's phonics	Outdoor	Home
Wednesday	7 WILVOLL	Cateraar	Development	Thematic	Stor y	Shuck	т торру з рисписа	Calabor	Time
Thursday	Arrival	Calendar	Physical Development	Thematic	Story	Snack	Floppy's Phonics	Outdoor	Home Time
Friday	Arrival	Calendar	Physical Development	Forest School Friday Please bring Wellies, coats, hats, gloves etc		Snack	Floppy's Phonics	Story	Home Time